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Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Name

J & G Dutton

J & G Dutton

J & G Dutton

J Gilbert

B Carter & Son

D Shorthouse

D Shorthouse

J Gilbert

Henton & Wheatley
J Havens

W Marbrow

Powell & Prestwich
A Gyimesi

K J Walker

J Gilbert

R Glover

Powell & Prestwich
J Gilbert

A Gyimesi

T Collier

Grey & Green

2017 Breeder Buyer Race

Licence number WM YB 38/2017
Results of the Honiton (4186) race flown on 19 August 2017

Warwickshire & District Federation

Liberated at 10:00 hours in a gusty west wind

Distance
122:1594
122:1594
122:1594
136:1618
120:0310
119:1079
119:1079
136:1618
131:0660
149:1460
149:0663
126:0199
126:1011
153:0117
136:1618
141:0472
126:0199
136:1618
126:1011
126:1605
126:1373

Ring No
GB17B13050
GB17B13049
GB17Z75422
GB17D46746
GB17P09655
GB17P09654
GB17P09656
GB17Vv62548
GB17Z29620
GB17273791
GB17200788
GB17237439
GB17286521
GB17221957
GB17A22771
GB17274039
GB17P09666
GB17273334
GB17Z18910
GB17229888
GB17224584

Col
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
BLUE
CHEQ
PIED
LTCH
CHEQ
BLUE
BLUE
CHWF
CHEQ
BLUE
CHPD
BLUE
CHEQ
REDC
CHEQ
CHEQ
BLUE
BLUE

IIOIOOIIIIIIOIOOOIOOO%

Clocked
12:03:34
12:03:36
12:03:43
12:19:17
12:02:53
12:03:06
12:03:08
12:26:15
12:25:38
12:51:13
12:51:26
12:31:20
12:42:53
13:38:58
13:28:02
13:36:09
13:18:21
14:46:06
14:36:11
15:21:22
15:21:09

Fly Time
02:03:34
02:03:36
02:03:43
02:19:18
02:02:53
02:03:06
02:03:08
02:26:16
02:25:38
02:51:13
02:51:26
02:31:20
02:42:53
03:38:58
03:28:03
03:36:09
03:18:21
04:46:07
04:36:11
05:21:22
05:21:09

Velocity
1750.585
1750.113
1748.463
1729.981
1721.226
1710.084
1709.622
1647.579
1587.686
1540.154
1533.558
1466.689
1367.672
1230.311
1158.292
1150.275
1119.027
842.246

806.606

695.047

694.794

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (22 August 2017)
Cl Covinglon (Secretary)

Breeder

Buyer

Mr/s M Brown

Mr/s M Brown

Mr/s L Pinfield

J Spence & Son

D Shorthouse

D Shorthouse

D Shorthouse

A Babington
Henton & Wheatley
Dalby Bros

J & G Dutton

J & G Dutton

J & G Dutton

J Gilbert

B Carter & Son

D Shorthouse

D Shorthouse

J Gilbert

Henton & Wheatley
J Havens

Ring no
GB17B13050
GB17B13049
GB17275422
GB17D46746
GB17P09655
GB17P09654
GB17P09656
GB17Vv62548
GB17229620
GB17z73791

breeder £
375
250
180
120
90
70
55
40
25
20

buyer £
375
250
180
120
90
70
55
40
25
20

Total £
750
500
360
240
180
140
110
80
50
40

Total Prize Money £2,450.00



